TR
Hﬁ‘tg =
16
= |8
RIg|E
- O
™ o)
1:]_ 2| 3
r,; gﬁg}'&
ﬂv'—iH
[T | o |
m|E
ML HalB
Y L2
m (S
&[5l
B
I
s
N &
%[z
P
X
=
B
]
RS
B ||

‘}"@,~ 2)
& / \\ -
WNG==N

YR E




I K
1 l20s00t0067 | JEAR 1 (41 3140010004 | FRIEIE 1
9 4030010125 | B BUERETST3. 9X35 | 3 |42 1100200013 | FHiSkER 1
3 |s160040115 | EOLJES PRI ER 1 |43 |1230030032 | B Wl ZRZH A 2
4 |3150240035 | PRBE AT 1 |44 |4030010020 | E BUHRETST2.9X6 | 4
5 |3150240036 | FFE T I 1 |45 |2050020027 | ¥R 2
6 [4610010002 | B2 1 |46 | 1230010141 | AR 2
7 |2040160217 | MNB%EHh 1 |47 [1130010266 | ZREFHR 1
8 |2020160033 | A\BI%E 1 |48 | 4090040020 | BNET 1
9 |s010020048 | VRETHHAK 2 |49 | 2030100083 | MBS [l xE 42 1
10 4030010106 | [ BUMBATST3. 9X19 | 6 |50 | 4040020013 | 48 i Jo 1
11 | 2050040073 | PR 1 |51 |2030020367 | B 26.5X212X1| 2
123011320001 | FL5T 1 |52 2050060263 | FAEE 1
13 | 4100020037 | Gmm?FH FH %4 FE] 1 |53 |3120000060 | K EHRF 1
14| 2030020360 | B3 27.2X@D10.5X1 | 1 |54 [4010020003 | FEETBlIAK 2
15 | 2040160218 | BT o5 5XT6 1 |55 2020140016 | o OFTEEE 1
16 |3160040114 | JH BN ER 1 |56 |2030020368 [B2HT 5 8. 2X5 11X0. 5 4
17 | 020080010  PIFS A BIAESLBATMEX12]1 |57 | 4060010037 | BREF M8X25 1
18 | 4040040001 | FRE 1 |58 |3150230010 | FBNE 1
19 [2030020380 | & 26X 18X2 1 |59 |31400800s0 | FEBEAF RS 1
20 |3120070050 | BB TR 1 |60 | 4030010243 | B BUIRETST3. 9%10 | 1
91 |4030010034 | | BUHBETST2. 9%16 | 9 |61 |3160000118 | i 5628 1
92 | 2040200043 | B FAH FE Hh 1 |62 3150030023 | [FIZP ¢ 1
93 2030020402 | “FE D 16X D8XO0. 8 1 |63 |4060010037 | NAPTIARE} 1
24 | 2040160009 | B FARE 1 |64 | 4040070003 | EGBIEEF 1
95 |2020230001 | BIFWRBEIRTF | 1 |65 |2020160032 | DNTEE 1
26 | 4030010169 | [ BUUBAT ST4. 2X55 | 2 |66 |3150160256 | v e 1
97 (1020000004 | E T 1 |67 3150030022 | RHFH 1
98 | 3120060070 | DT I T e 1 |68 |s1800a0127 | IR 1
99 | 2050050056 | THE 1 |69 |4010010048 | 608—2RS 1
30 | 2010010106 | 627—2RS 1 {70 |s150240031 | 608 2> T B 1
31 | 2040040130 | Y ¥ 1 | 713150010123 | JX W 1
32 | 4010010031 | 626—-2Z 1 |72 3150050100 | B 51 BRI 1
33 2040080056 | NA 1 |73 1010090004 | ¢ 1
34 | 2030020300 | B4, 10X, 20X0. 8| 2 |74 | 3150130030 | 3()1 8 Ffy B/ T | 1
35 2040200104 | £ BhEEHH 1 |75 | 2030020120 | {fHEEHN - 1
36 |1061040007 | FFR 1 |76 4010010053 | 607—2RS 1
37 1210020080 N 1

38 | 1250010003 g‘gﬁﬁ 1 ?‘/:[: ;—j'_JF: é:&\ hgﬁl
39 4030010099 | F ITHBRLT ST3. 9%14 |15

40 | 2030050002 | [ 2B A 1 JD3764RbH L.




s 5 | A RomErs X 5 | A R
1 {2030010067 | Base plate 1 |41 3140010004 | Cord Sleeve 1
9 14030010125 | Screw ST3.9X35 3 |42 (1190290013 | Plug and Cord 1
3 3160040115 | Alu base shield 1 |43 |1230030032 | Brush holder 2
4 |3150240035 | Ceramics | 1 |44 |4030010020 | Screw ST2.9X6 4
h | 3150240036 | Ceramics |I 1 (45 |2050020030 | Spring 2
6 |4610010002 | Soft steel wire 1 |46 |1230010141 | Carbon brush 2
7 12040160217 | Driven wheel spindle 1 |47 |1130010266 | PCB 1
8 12020160033 | Driven wheel 1 |48 |4090040020 | Rivet 1
9 4010020048 | Needle bearing HK0609 2 |49 | 2030100083 | Driven wheel fixed mount | 1
104030010106 | Screw ST3.9X19 6 |50 | 4040020013 | (J6 washer 1
11 | 2050040073 | Spring 1 |51 | 2030020367 | Washer @6.5X@12X1 | 2
12 13011320001 | Enclosure 1 |52 | 2050060263 | Spring 1
13 | 4100020037 | 6mm Circlip for spindle| 1 |53 | 3120100060 | Tightening lever 1
14 12030020369 | Washer @7.2X@10.5X1| 1 |54 | 4010020003 | Needle bearing 2
15 [ 2040160218 | Pin @5x76 1 |55 [2020140016 | Aluminum base 1
16 | 3160040114 | Foldable cover 1 |56 | 2030020368 | Washer @8.2X@11X0.5 1
17 | 4020080010 | Hex screw M5X12 1 (574060010037 | Nut M8X25 1
18 | 4040040001 | Spring washer 1 {58 |3150230010 | Drive wheel 1
19 (2030020380 | Washer @6x@18x2 1 (59| 3140080050 | Drive wheel rubber sleeve | 1
20 [3120070059 | Auxiliary handle 1 |60 | 4030010243 | Screw ST3.9%x10 1
21 [4030010034 | Screw ST2.9x16 9 |61|3160090118 | Belt wheel shield 1
22 | 2040290043 | Secondary handle spindle | 1 |62 | 3150030023 | Synchronous belt 1
23 12030020402 | Washer ®16X®»8X0.8 | 1 |63 | 4060010037 | Hex nut M8X25 1
94 12040160099 | Pin for auxiliary handle| 1 (64 | 4040070003 | @6 Washer 1
25 12020230001 |Auxiliary handle wrench| 1 |65 | 2020160032 | Small belt wheel 1
26 |4030010169 | Screw ST4.2X55 2 |66 3150160256 | Belt wheel base 1
27 11020090004 | Stator 1 |67 3150030022 | Big belt wheel 1
28 13120060070 | Knob 1 |68 |3180040127 | Dust vacuum adaptor | 1
29 [2050050056 | Torsion spring 1 |69 |4010010048 | Bearing 608-2RS 1
30 |4010010106 | Ball bearing 627-2RS | 1 |70 |3150240031 | Dust proof washer | 1
31 12040040139 | Teeth spindle 1 | 71| 3150010123 | Fan 1
32 14010010031 | Ball bearing 626-2Z | 1 |72 3150050100 | Wind guider ring | 1
33 |2040080056 | Big gear 1 |73| 1010090004 | Rotor 1
34 12030020390 | Washer @10X@20X0.8| 2 |74 | 3150130030 | Dust proof washer | 1
35 | 2040290104 | Drive wheel spindle | 1 |75/ 2030020120 | Washer 1
36 |1061040007 | Switch 1 |76| 4010010053 | Bearing 607-2RS 1
1210020080 | Capacitance 1
gg 1250010003 Bin%ing post 1 ‘]:[: jﬁ ﬁ }'IEF{
9* 15
i3 oo | Sorow T804 1 J3764HHL




	3764-1
	JD3764-2
	3764

